

Our Ref: 323/2019
September 2019

Re: Your request made under the Freedom of Information Act 2000

- 1) Name of Trust SIRO (Senior Information Risk Owner) or similar post (Chief Information Governance Officer etc), or responsible person for SIRO duties.

Ken Anderson, Chief Information Officer

- 2) Contact email of person named in request No. 1.

ken.anderson3@nhs.net

- 3) Name of Trust DPO (Data Protection Officer) or responsible person for DPO duties.

Roy Underwood, Head of Information Governance

- 4) Contact email of DPO.

r.underwood@nhs.net

- 5) Nominated Caldicott Guardian.

Sewa Singh, Medical Director

- 6) Contact email of Caldicott Guardian.

sewasingh@nhs.net